CITY OF KREBS COUNCIL MEETING SEPTEMBER 19, 2017

KREBS CITY HALL **SEPTEMBER 19, 2017** 5 E WASHINGTON TUESDAY KREBS, OKLAHOMA 7:00 P.M. POSTED: SEPTEMBER 15, 2017 1. MEETING CALLED TO ORDER 2. ROLL CALL 3. PRAYER AND PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 4. CONSIDER AND ACT TO APPROVE THE MINUTES OF THE AUGUST 15, 2017 COUNCIL MEETING. 5. CONSIDER AND ACT TO APPROVE THE MINUTES OF THE AUGUST 28, 2017 SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING.

6. CONSIDER AND ACT TO APPROVE THE CLAIMS.

7.	RE	/IEW CITY OF KREBS FINANCIAL STATEMENT WITH MIKE KERN.
0	DLI	SINESS PREVIOUSLY CONSIDERED.
ο.	DU.	SINESS PREVIOUSLY CONSIDERED.
9.	BU	SINESS NOT PREVIOUSLY CONSIDERED
	A.	CONSIDER AND ACT TO APPROVE ORDINANCE 17-04 REVISION TO KREBS CITY CODE CHAPTER 9 ARTICLE 1 SECTION 9-10 UNAUTHORIZED OPEN BURNING.
	В.	CONCIDED AND ACT TO FORM A COMMITTEE TO CTUDY ECTABLICIUM A MEMORIAL FOR IOUN DARVED. TOWARD
	ь.	CONSIDER AND ACT TO FORM A COMMITTEE TO STUDY ESTABLISHING A MEMORIAL FOR JOHN PARKER, TOWN MARSHAL OF KREBS, WHO WAS FATALLY INJURED IN JANUARY 1934.

C.	CONSIDER AND ACT TO ALLOW JAMIE EZELL TO OPERATE A SMALL BUSINESS AT 290 S. MAIN. WAS ONCE THE LOCATION OF MACDOUGAL GROCERY STORE.	THIS LOCATION
10.CO	MMENTS FROM THE COUNCIL AND MAYOR	
11. A	DJOURN TO KUA.	